A" NEO CLASSIC COCKTAIL

Cosmopolitan 400

Smirnoff Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry Juice, Fresh Lime Juice

Mojito 400

Bacardi Rum, Fresh Lime Juice, Simple Syrup, Mint Leaves

Negroni 400

Gorden Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth

Margarita 400

Orendain Tequila, Cointreau, Fresh Lime Juice, Simple Syrup

Old Fashion 400
Maker's Mark Bourbon, Simple Syrup. Bitter

Aviation 400

Tenqueray 10. Gin, Maraschino, Violet Liqueur, Lime juice

Side car 400

Hennessy V.S.0.P., Cointreau, Fresh Lime juice, Simple Syrup

Sangria 450
House Red Wine, Cointreau, Calvados, Sweet Vermouth,
Honey, Lime Juice, Fresh Orange Juice

JREIZRE SPECIALITY

Devil 450

Roku Gin, Elderflower Liqueur, Cranberry Juice,
Vanilla Liqueur, Fresh Lemon Juice

Arashi 450
Roku Gin, Ginger Liqueur, Suze Liqueur, Mango Green Tea,
Cold-pressed Pineapple Juice

Motive 450
Auchentoshan 12Y, IPA Syrup, Zacapa 23

Simba in There 450

Plantation Pineapple Rum, Grapes Liqueur, King's Ginger,
Orange Liqueur, Pineapple Juice

Greenery Quotes 450

Roku Gin, Dry Fino Sherry, Blanc Vermouth, Grapes Liqueur,
Pineapple Juice, Cucumber, Pepper, Soda

#EEFEEE MOCKTAIL

Vermojo 300
Oolong Tea, Lychee, Fresh Lemon Juice, Mint Leaves,

Soda Water

Grandis Kiri 300

Oolong Tea, Grapefruit Juice, Syrup

Summer Legend 300
Earl Grey Tea, Pineapple, Honey, Marigold Syrup

BERELITEHITE » S5 10% BB E | B#EKRFFEEH TWD.1,000
All prices are in TWD. And subject to a 10% service charge. The corkage fee is TWD.1,000/per bottle.

BRI G A

All wines and vintages are subject to availability and change.

MREHEREDERBRS VIANTHAE » SAESE (B ) WATERIRFEAS

If you have any concerns regarding food allergies or intolerances, please alert your server prior to ordering.



FUEE SPARKLING

Cloudy Bay Pelorus N.V.
Marlborough, New Zealand

¥ CHAMPAGNE

Champagne Gooset Grande
Reserve Brut N.V. Champagne,
France

H/B WHITE WINE

Donnafugata Anthilia Sicilia
DOC, Sicily, Italy

La Ferme du mont Cotes du
Rhone La Truffiere White,
Southern Rhone, France

Schloss Gobelsburg Langenlois
Gruner Veltliner, Kamptal,
Austria

The Prisoner Chardonnay,
Carneros, U.S.A.

Domaine Laroche Chablis Saint
Martin, Burgundy, France

#1585 RED WINE

Roux Coteaux Bourguignons
Gamay, Bourguignons, France

Ricasoli Brolio Chianti Classico
DOCG, Toscana, ltaly

Chateau Haut Selve Red,
Graves AOC, Bordeaux, France

MacMurray Russian River
Valley Pinot Noir, Russian River
Valley, U.S.A.

Weightstone WE Clairet NO.5,
Nantou, Taiwan

90ml

450

600

380

400

430

430

470

380

400

430

430

430

120ml

550

750

480

500

550

550

600

480

500

550

550

550

300ml

1,200

1,650

1,050

1,100

1,200

1,200

1,350

1,050

1,100

1,200

1,200

1,200

Bottle

2,800

3,800

2,400

2,600

2,800

2,800

3,200

2,400

2,600

2,800

2,800

2,800



EH;@ SWEET WlNE Glass Bottle

Graham's 10Y Tawny Port 350 4,000
Graham's 20Y Tawny Port 550 7,000
Disznoko Tokaji Late Harvest, 200/s0mi 1,800/500ml

Tokaj, Hungary

FFIREE — M Z R+ = SCOTCH SINGLE MALT

Macallan Sherry Oak 12Y 600 8,500
Macallan Sherry Oak 18Y 2,500 35,000
Balvenie Double Wood 12Y 400 6,000
Glenfarclas 12Y 350
Glenfarclas 17Y 700
Glenfarclas 25Y 1800
Talisker 10Y 350 4,500
Auchentoshan 12Y 350 4,000

Sansibar & /56p Vatted Malt Sherry Oak 1,300

VEER T ISLAY SINGLE MALT

Bunnahabhain 12Y 350 4,000
Ardbeg 10Y 450 5,500
Bowmore 15Y 550 8,000
Bruichladdich 10Y 600

FFREEIAME T = BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY

Johnnie Walker Black Label 350 4,000
Johnnie Walker Gold Label 400 5,000
Johnnie Walker Blue Label 1,200 15,000
Monkey Shoulder 350 4,000
Scallywag 500 6,000

EHmE TS IRISH WHISKEY

Jameson 350 4,000
Bushmills Original 350 4,000
Bushmills 10Y 400 4,500

EBE T = AMERICAN WHISKEY

Maker's Mark Bourbon 350 4,000
Jack Daniel's Tennessee 350 4,000
Woodford Bourbon 350 4,000
Michter's Straight Rye 500 6,000

Michter's Sour Mash 500 6,000



HAE += JAPANESE WHISKY

Yamazaki
Hakushu
Hibiki Harmony

Glass

600
600
600

LR +T= TAIWANESE WHISKY

Kavalan Bourbon Cask
Kavalan Sherry Cask

BiEt COGNAC

Remy Martin V.S.0.P.
Remy Martin X.O.
Hennessy V.S.0.P.
Hennessy X.0O.
Hennessy Paradis

BREARM GRAPPA

Marolo Grappa di Arneis
Marolo Grappa di Barolo

A GIN
Gordon's

Bombay Sapphire
Martin Miller's
Roku

Hendrick's
Tanqueray No. TEN

R0 VODKA

Belvedere
Grey Goose
Ciroc

BB RUM

Captain Morgan Original Spiced Rum
Zacapa 23
Havana Club Master Selection

BEER TEQUILA

Patron Silver
Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado

800
1,000

400
1,300
500
1,400
5,000

400
450

350
350
350
350
400
400

350
350
400

300
400
600

400
500
550

Bottle

10,000
12,000

5,000
17,000
6,000
18,000
50,000

5,000
5,500

3,500
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,500
4,500

3,500
4,000
5,000

3,500
5,500
7,000

5,000
6,000
7,000



EELAE & 2748 APERITIF & DIGESTIF

Kahlua 300
Bailey's 300
Sambuca 300
Fernet Branca 350
Disaronno 300
Suze 300
%8 BEER

Taiwan Gold Medal 200
Asahi 220
Heineken 220
Heineken 0.0(Alcohol Free) 250
Heineken Silver 250
Budweiser Supreme 250
Taihu IPA 250
Guinness 250
Taihu Draft High 280
Kirin Draft Beer (500ml) 280

#EgicEl SOFT DRINKS

Pepsi 180
7 Up 180
Soda Water 180
Tonic Water 180
Ginger Ale 180
Red Bull 240

WEER 7K STILL WATER

Evian 500ml 200
Fiji Water 500ml 200
Sa Rang Hae Deep Sea Water  sooml 200
Acqua Panna 500ml 200
Acqua Panna 1000m 280

FoE7k SPARKLING WATER

Perrier 330ml 220
San Pellegrino 500m| 220
San Pellegrino 1,000m| 280
Hftt OTHER

A1 Wilk 200

ﬂﬁ_]’ Chocolate 280



E#EER+ FRESH SQUEEZED
ERT 250

Apple Juice

a5t 260
Guava Juice
AERT 260
Kiwi Juice
Mgt 280

Citrus Juice

BEMT 280

Grapefruit Juice

ijisE COFFEE

AR 200
Espresso

X o 200
Americano

EPLER o 250
Decaffeinated Coffee

25 e 280
Café Latte

AT 280
Cappuccino

o {244 HH1 Both Serve Ice and Hot

X TEA

BEARE#S 280
Spring Green Tea
BEALR 280
Ruby 18 Black Tea
BERMEER 280
Earl Grey with White Tips Superior Tea
AKSRE 300
Hongshui Oolong Tea
i1 BN 300
Ceylon Tea Orange Pekoe
MWERE 300
SunlinkSea Oolong Tea
RE%E 300
Darjeeling Tea Flowery Orange Pekoe
Peppermmt Tea
Ei N7 ;;J_ZK 280
Buckwheat Tea
WRRARESR 280
Sweet Rhubarb
FEHER 300
Chamomile Tea
RIPERB LR 300
Rooibos Tea
It [E S IE B SRS 208K Both Serve lce and Hot

BREDIFTE S E =20 10% REE ; BEEKREESEE TWD.1,000

All prices are in TWD. And subject to a 10% service charge. The corkage fee is TWD.1,000/per bottle

RS EYE BRRERYAMHE « #7a% (R) BRISHARBEAR
f you have any concerns regarding food allergies or intolerances, please alert your server prior to ordering



horiEEXR
IN FIVE

IREFTREGRE @ [ e 200

Organic Vegetable Crudités and Dips

RSB S T A B KB &% 350

Mexican Tortilla Chips with Shrimp and Avocado

BEETE @ ¥ 520

European Cheese Platter

AR UL A 520

Premium Charcuterie Selection

TniEER
IN TEN

BR®REZEKR @ 250

French Fries

N E S A) 300

French Fries with Truffle Sauce

IKEEHE 20 4 360

Buffalo Chicken Wings

CoARIRIEE T RS [ ¢ -

French Onion Soup

FEEEPN @00 §A 400
FIUHE / HBHE / MEFRORE / T8 mWE—
Chef's Garden Salad

Choice of Dressing: ltalian Vinaigr

5/ Citrus Vinaigrette/ Sesame Mustard Vinaigrette/ Thousand Island Dressing

ARBEAEREIE [ 0§ § o 460

Japanese Cold Soba Noodle with Miso Soup

BREEHERE 2 08§« 460

Deep-fried Fresh Squid Fritter

REBGREDR (B HAERR ) 0 b 480
Classic Caesar Salad with
Grilled Chicken or Smoked Salmon

EFERE 2 T4 % 500

Soy Sauce Stewed Spicy Snack

FLELER B F—E 2,
ENATAN{E TWD.200 {ER & MEE T —#F .

Add TWD.200 for a fresh squeezed juice of your choice
with any order of the above dishes.

BELFEHETE B3 10% RIFE Bk R ¥ &SR TWD.1,000
All prices are in TWD. And subject to a 10% service charge. The corkage fee is TWD.1,000/per bottle

HEMRRMT (RERYAMIE * 554E

If you have any concerns regarding food allergies or intolerances alert your server prior to ordering



“+RELER
IN TWENTY

BRPN=-Ew 0§ 480
Vegetable and Salad Sandwich

¥5EZE A K% Classic Pasta Selection
$25t Sauce :

- EIMEENE Sauce Pomodoro @ [ § 480

- IR YIME Sauce Carbonara P © § 480

- BEBRFE LA Sauce Bolognese 1 [ 520
FfE (=32— )Pasta  (Choose One) :

ﬁj(ﬂﬁ Spaghetti / &% Penne /[ EFH Tagliatelle

HERERE=E T & 560
Club Sandwich

REENERYERAZEERTYI0Y § 600
Classic Beef, Bacon and Cheddar Cheese Burger
BEXFREEMER T O0Y § %6 520
Curry Rice with Deep Fried Pork Loin

FERTOY § % 560
Pork Chop Rice

RIBMRFEEBRRER 2T § 4 o 600
Ultimate Braised Minced Pork Rice with Grilled Pork Jowl Fillet
EREETAZEA YO & 650
Beef Sandwich with French Dip

BE4nmE oYl 720

Taiwanese Stewed Beef Noodle Soup

maEMHE 208§ o & 700

Deep-fried Combo Platter

HEEEBEHE 0§ H o 1,200

Southern Taiwan Style Lobster and Seafood Congee

& &b

DESSERT
HEKRE YIS0 300

Fresh Fruit Tart

KINER HIEEERESRK @1014§0 300

Lime Cake with Breton Apple Cider Sherbet

HEBRESCOE . BENLYSE T 300
Almond Panna Cotta with Green Grape, Bird's Nest
and Cantaloupe Gazpacho

RUKRTOOHIO 300

Neo Tiramisu

FLEGRILE (T2 B
- BN AN{E TWD.200 {EZ &M 23— -

Add TWD.200 for a fresh squeezed juice of your choice
with any order of the above dishes.

SELIE T E » BRI 10% REE 3B 7K AR 3% #1485 TWD. 1,000
All prices are in TWD. And subject to a 10% service charge. The corkage fee is TWD.1,000/per bottle
RS EHT R EY B ERRESRYATHE « 55E4 () EriSHREAR
If you have any concerns regarding food allergies or intolerances, please alert your server prior to ordering



THEHEEZ
Lunch Set Menu
11:00 a.m.-02:00 p.m.

s IR (AT E S [
Roasted Cheese Chicken Leg Roll with Red Wine
Truffle Sauce

TWD.950

KENEFR 0O
Milano Style Lamb Shank
TWD.1,050

RGBT HATE (S o
Pan-fried Daily Fish, Scallop and Prawn with
Cream Garlic and Fish Roe Sauce
TWD.1,350

J%& Lunch set includes :

st
o
&

Lu

"

B

i
?‘x#

Tm*\/?K'éiﬁ Tiramisu W [ @ %

ybAI Caesar Salad ol § A&



THEHEEZ
Lunch Set Menu
11:00 a.m.-02:00 p.m.

BREINKRISRESE
Pan-fried Duck Leg Confit with Apricot Sauce

TWD.950

FlEERHS  WBERERTREREBEIERE T [ @
Pan-fried Daily Fish and Scallop with Puttanesca Sauce
TWD.1,050

BXGBHEEERS /T § o
Roasted U.S. Beef Short Rib with Japanese
Onion Barbecue Sauce

TWD.1,350

EL S Lunch set includes :

g\ TE WAL Caesar Salad W04 § &
£ BAFRRTKER Tiramisu &7 [ @ ¥




e EE
Dinner Set Menu
05:00 p.m.-08:00 p.m.

FRAe BN / BB &0 Y4
Crispy German Pig Knuckle and Sausage with Sauerkraut
TWD.1,080

EREEMBAE10BTATIEIA

Grilled U.S. Choice Beef Rib Eye Steak 10 oz
TWD.1,430

E&194 Dinner setincludes :

FTHHE Hand-made Bread (]
#1135 Daily Soup
VAL Salad @ o &
BB (NBESKZE )Coffee or Tea




FitBow!l & & BE £
Make Your Own FitBowl

E K Rice Base
( {F3£—3X Choose One)

&ER Vinegar Rice / #r &4 3£ Mixed Salad
R H &2 Rice & Salad (by half each)

fic &l Condiments
#1/I{ Sweet Potato / T Green Soy Bean / BlZL Pineapple / EX &
Baby Corn Shoot / 7K &2 Boiled Egg
/NN Cherry Tomato / FEB3Z Broccoli / B /B3 Kimchi  § @

F & Main Ingredient
( £ —%k Choose One)
HRREEADYIO
Vegan Burger
TWD.500

A
Chicken Breast
TWD.520

EEEBEERAR T Y 4%
U.S. Sliced Beef
TWD.560

mEEE ob
Mixed Seafood
TWD.680

# 3t Seasoning
(£ —3k Choose One)
F B MSE T 3% Pickled Green Pepper Mayonnaise
FELE Japanese Dressing @ § §
Y832 3£ J53% Kimchi Mayonnaise Y §
HAfiM S /8% Sesame Tofu Sauce @ § %

Rl Topping
{£32—3k Choose One)
%

%4 Seaweed Julienne / #25 B &R Mixed Nuts

5

2 it Sesame / JB8 &1

FLEVRILEF—EE
ENAIAN{E TWD.200 {FE bR —F

Add TWD.200 for a fresh squeezed juice of your choice
with any order of the above dishes.




PORA R 2= 3 2R R

ARNEM: KB - AT BN EEE - BfE
FEREM: B8 ~ ER -~ AEA ~ 7l ERH -~ NEX

EX P
BB YIS R IZEE EAST Certified B83E 1
"FEABRE ) K TR
We use 100% animal welfare cage-free eggs and
whole milk approved by EAST Certified.

o

zE®

BMEFRE

SEBMHLEHRE BE
EAST CERTIFIED

BHRZET
SN oG R I
@ 2 0 0 @
4A A AR R L] g RR
Beef Pork Crustaceans Spicy Milk Egg Vegetarian

i § ® O & @ A&

BE rE Z i BR 1eE B ThkEg TR
Sulphites Mango

Glute Soy Bean Sesame Nut Peanut Fish

MREHEARDEBGRENERYRMIE @ B2 (M) BRISHRBAR
If you have any concerns regarding food allergies or intolerances,
please alert your server prior to ordering.



